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26-27 AAHBAPA 2019
CAHKT-NETEPBYPI

Manbumku, 100m Ha cnuHe

HOHowwn (13-14 neT)

26.01.2019 - 14:55

3asBOYHbIi NPOTOKON

Pamunus, Nvia r/p KomaHga 3asnBoyHoe Bpems

1 KANABWH CrtenaH 2005 CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbl" MockBa 57.50
2 CKOPOMHOB AHTOH 2005 Teepb 58.85
3 TMMANOB leopruii 2005 CLLUOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-lNeTepbpyr 59.47
4 CTPAXOB Cepreii 2005 CLUOP "HOHocTb MoCKBbI" MockBa 59.70
5 YNYNH ApTtem 2005 CLUOP "HOHocTb MoCKBbI" MockBa 59.90
6 VMAHAKOB Bnagucnas 2005 OHOCLL-16 Bonrorpag 1:00.00
7 PbI/IbKO Anekceli 2005 OHOCL "AHTaps" MUHCK 1:01.00
8 B/IACOB Makcum 2005 CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-IMeTepbpyr 1:01.70
9 PALLENOB Hukuta 2005 AHOCLU Ne10 VsBaHoBO 1:02.00
10 KONECHWKOB Anekcei 2005 CLUIOP BBC, BopoHex 1:03.00
11 CNyu ApceHuii 2005 CLU "KocuHo" Mocksa 1:04.00
12 NMYWKWNH PomaH 2005 CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI6 1:04.00
13 WAKYNA Bagum 2006 LN My CHAMPS Ka3saHb 1:04.00
14 CMWPHOB HOpwii 2005 [JenbtuH CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 1:04.50
15 CKPbINMHNKOB Muxaun 2006 [HOCLL "Bopo6bésbl ropbl” Mocksa 1:04.70
16 CENAHKNH AmunTtpuii 2005 TocHO 1:04.70
17 CNOBOXAHWH MéTp 2005 CLLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI16 1:05.00
18 CWIbUYK feHuc 2005 LIOP, bpect 1:06.00
19 BOPOHOB Mapk 2005 LM YemnuoH Tyna 1:06.00
20 MPOTOMNOMNOB AMuTpuii 2005 CK "OnHamo" Mocksa 1:06.12
21 CKOPOCTIENOB EBreHnii 2005 LHOCLU "Bopo6bésbl ropbl " Mocksa 1:06.50
22 T'YPNHOBWY Banepwii 2005 AHOCL "AxTtaps"” MUHCK 1:06.60
23 WAXBAHOB Axmeq 2006 SWIMMING STARS CLUB CTI16 1:07.00
24 NOHOB Aptem 2006 OHOCLU BBC Bsasbma 1:07.00
25 TMOBANAEB Muxann 2006 CLLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI16 1:07.01
26 BE3BOPO/AbKO Baaum 2005 OHOCL "AxTaps"” MUHCK 1:07.50
27 MAMBDILWEB PeHart 2006 CLU "KocuHo" Mocksa 1:07.50
28 HOBWKOB ApTém 2005 CLUOP "HOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa 1:07.50
29 BPENb AmuTpwii 2006 CLUOP "KOHoCTb MockBbI" MockBa 1:07.50
30 BAPKOBCKWIN Casenwii 2006 "HeBckas BonHa" ClN6 1:08.00
31 30PWVIH KoHcTaHTuH 2005 MBYC CLLU "CatypH" PameHckoe 1:08.00
32 BAKKACOB Kamunb 2005 [HOCLU "Bopo6bésbl ropbl " Mocksa 1:08.00
33 TKAYEHKO AnekcaHgp 2005 LHOCLU "Bopo6bésbl ropbl " Mocksa 1:08.00
34 MYPVIH VBaH 2005 LIOP, Bpect 1:08.00
35 MONAKOB AHgapei 2005 CLLOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI6 1:08.00
36 XXAPOB AHgapeii 2005 LLIN C.Komaposoii Mockea 1:08.00
37 XAHWH Hwuknta 2006 OHOCLL Nel0O MBaHOBO 1:08.25
38 LWIAXOB Ipuropwia 2005 CLLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI16 1:08.50
39 MNAALKO Erop 2006 MAD WAVE swimming cl CIM6 1:09.00
40 XXUI'APEB AnekcaHgp 2005 CW r.BaHTEEBKA 1:09.00
41 OAHWNOB CemeH 2006 CLLUOP "tOHuka" YensabuHck 1:09.00
42 BENEMEL Bnagnmup 2005 TBepb 1:09.00
43 BYCbI'VIH BaneHTtuH 2005 CLWBBC nm. CkokoBa b., AcTpaxaH 1:09.00
44 CEPEIMH ApTém 2006 JenbcouH CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 1:10.00
45 MEABEOEB Amutpuii 2005 Canexapp, 1:10.00
46 THOPVH depop 2006 CK "OunHamo" Mocksa 1:10.00
47 WMENBKOB Amutpuii 2006 CK "OnHamo" MockBa 1:10.00
48 TOBOPKOB Erop 2006 CLU Ne4 Mocksa 1:10.00
49 TNMPOKYPATOB Banepwii 2005 CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbl" MockBa 1:10.00
50 JEMEHKOB Bnagnmunp 2006 [JenbthuH CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 1:10.21
51 HOBWKOB faHuna 2006 SWIMMING STARS CLUB CTI16 1:11.00
52 KOPHEEHKO Makcum 2005 AHOCL "AxTaps"” MUHCK 1:11.60

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 MeTpoB
r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, 26-27 aHeaps 2019r.

swim4you.ru

CucTema 3NEKTPOHHON perncTpaLmy BpeMeHn

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

| ceras munas: roames ||

Registered to Saint-Petersburg

MAD
WAVE

27.01.2019 18:42 - CTtpaHuua 1

> WKOAANABAHIA e

S



kv HCKWE COPEBHOBAHWA NO NIABAHWID

& e 201

AuctaHuma 16, Masibumku, 100m Ha cnvHe

53 COKOJIMHCKWI 3axap
54 MOrOB Aptem
55 BOAKNH Kupunn
56 CTEINAHOB AnekcaHgp
57 NPOCBEPHUWKOB Wnbs
58 HMKOHEHKO JaHunn
59 MNOJIETAEB Huknta
60 VTHATBLEB ApTém
61 AEPABWH faHuna
62 KO/NNOMEEP Makcum
63 MWNKNH AnekcaHgp
64 KYUWH AnekcaHgp
65 OEEB Makcum
66 AHOPEEB Hukonaii
67 MWTbKWH AnekcaHgp
68 KYTPHOXWNH CasBa
69 IN'YCEB VBaH
70 AAMNHOB Anunm
71 HAPOBWY Anekceii
72 BOJIOXOB ®épnop
73 PA3EHKO Bagum
74 OEPHOBWY Apcennii
75 BNAONMWPOB JaHunn
76 KPABUWHCKWW Angpeii
77 HOPOB WNnbs
78 KAPTOLLKWH CeméH
79 BOPUCIOK CeMéH
80 HOPKEBWY KoHcTaHTuH
81 BOJIOWKO ApTém
82 FOJIMKOB Mapk
83 KYK Mwuxaun
84 KAWOANOB Huknta
85 NBAHOB [leHunc
86 KOCTEHKO lMasen
87 BYPLEB Bnagucnas
88 MNMAHKOB VBaH
89 CEPIEEB KoHcTaHTuH
90 KAPABEJ/IbHMKOB CtenaH
91 MNPOHOB degop
92 JIOFBMHOB Mapk
93 HEBOTOB EBreHwuii
94 CTOPOXXEB fJaHunn
95 BJIALLYK AHgpeii
96 BYPAYKOB Hukuta
97 BABPWVIH JaHunn
98 KOPHENIOK Erop
99 MWJIbHEP Viropb
100 TMHWATYNH ApTtem
101 WTAKAH Kupunn
102 3AXAPUKOB Wnbs
103 YEPHOB [JeHuc
104 MOPO30B Barnepuii
105 AKYLWWH Bauyecnas
106 MAKCUMOB OmuTtpuii
107 BA/NOBHEB Hukuta
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OHOCL "AHTapb" MUHCK

MAD WAVE swimming cl CI6
F'BY CLU Ne62 Mocksa

MAD WAVE swimming cl CI16
CLU Ne4 Mocksa

CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha CI16
[JenbthuH CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

MAD WAVE swimming cl CM6
CLLUOP "Pagyra" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CLLU "MaHex" CaHkT-IMNeTepbypr
ClW r.BaHTeeBKa

MAD WAVE swimming cl CIM6
OHOCLL Nel2 BopoHex

P>X[ CaHkT-MeTepbypr

Camb6o 70-HOHoCTL MockBa

CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

Teepb

KoHakoBo

OHOCL "AxTaps" MuHCK

CLUOP "®aBoput" Bbibopr
Camb60-70 "fAceHeBo" MockBa

CLl L CKA OgunHLoBO

SWIMMING STARS CLUB CTI16
'BY CLLU Ne62 Mocksa

AHOCLU Nel2 BopoHex

Canexapp,

Canexapp,

CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

CLU Ne4 Mocksa

JenbouH CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
Canexapg

CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbl" MockBa
CAOHOCLIOP 1. Topxok

FBY NO "OK CLUOP" lnneuk
LICKA Mocksa

OHOCL r.Henngoso

OHOCLLU BBC Bsasbma

Cambo 70-HOHOCTbL MockBa

LICKA Mocksa

Camb60o 70-HOHOCTbE MockBa

LICKA Mocksa

CLLUOP Ne7 UenabuHck

CLU LICKA CeBacTonosb

CW r.NBaHTEEBKA

MAYAO AOOrMY, "HenTtyH" LLenkoso
CLLUOP "tHOHuka" YensabuHck
CAOHOCLUOP 1. Topxok

CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha CIl16
CLUOP "HOHuKa" YenabuHck
KoHakoBo

CLUOP Ne7 YenabuHck
CK"OpuoH" Ygomnsa

CLUOP "tOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa
CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha CI16
CLU "Taypac" CaHkT-IMeTepbypr
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1:11.80
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1:13.00
1:13.00
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1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
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1:15.00
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1:16.00
1:16.00
1:16.10
1:16.20
1:16.50
1:17.00
1:17.00
1:17.00
1:17.00
1:18.00
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1:18.00
1:18.00
1:18.50
1:19.00
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1:19.40
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1:20.00
1:20.00
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MAD WAVE
CHALLENGE
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
DNS
DNS
WDR
WDR
WDR

MAHCYPOB AHTOH

PAJELIKMIA CesiTocnas

BAKYNNH Aptem
'YCbKOB CeméH
KAPIMEHKO Hukonai

BONTOAYEHKO AnekcaHap

BYAHOB CssaTtocnas
XPAMOB WBaH
KYLWEB VBaH
CYPCKWIN NBaH
BE/IOB AHppeii
TEPEHTbBLEB Oner
MNTNH NBaH
KPACEB MNasen
KPOT AmMutpuii
CABVIH Bacunuit
BYI'NOB Hukuta
MPOXOPOB Wnbs
MNCAPEHKO ApTém
CABEHKOB Tpoxop
OAHUNEBWY Ineb

2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006

26-27 AAHBAPA 2019
CAHKT-NETEPBYPI

®OK CeBepHas 3Be3ga HH

MeTporpagckuini CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

CK "AnHamo" Mocksa

TBepb

SWIMMING STARS CLUB CI16
CK "AnHamo" Mocksa

CL "Taypac" CaHkT-IeTepbypr
CL LLCKA CeBacTtonosnb

MAY CLU Ne2 NpoTBMHO

MBYC CLU "CatypH" PameHckoe
AOHOCLL BBC Bssbma

CLUOP Ne7 YensbuHck

MAY CLU Ne2 MNpoTBMHO

MAY CLU Ne2 MNpoTBMHO

MAY CLU Ne2 MNMpoTsnHO

CLUOP Ne7 YensabuHck

CLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha Cl16
MAD WAVE swimming cl CI6
CAFOCLUOP Nel BopoHex
Teepb

CLUOP Ne7 YensbuHck

1:21.48
1:21.60
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:23.00
1:23.00
1:23.00
1:23.00
1:23.08
1:25.00
1:25.02
1:28.00
1:29.46
1:29.54
1:33.81
1:40.00
1:09.70
1:17.00
1:00.34
1:19.00
1:40.00
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